Position

Custodian Il

Groundsworker Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Groundsworker |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian | - Substitute

Custodian | - Substitute

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Maintenance &
Operations-Custodial

Total Wages

$63,912

$57,117

$40,066

$39,961

$38,584

$30,420

$30,136

$25,338

$16,705

$6,898

$4,506

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,521

$26,264

$23,835

$24,484

$23,817

$23,063

$22,780

$15,569

$0

$1,331

$876



