Position Ot	ther Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian II		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$63,912	\$25,521
Groundsworker II		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$57,117	\$26,264
Custodian I		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$40,066	\$23,835
Custodian I		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$39,961	\$24,484
Groundsworker I		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$38,584	\$23,817
Custodian I		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$30,420	\$23,063
Custodian I		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$30,136	\$22,780
Custodian I		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$25,338	\$15,569
Custodian II		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$16,705	\$0
Custodian I - Substitute		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$6,898	\$1,331
Custodian I - Substitute		Kern Community College District	Maintenance & Operations-Custodial	\$4,506	\$876